Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
F891800622 – november 2018
Fixed platform
for car wash
station
100 x 30 mm raw extruded aluminum fixed platform for car wash in superstore
Capacity of loading: 200 kg/m²
Complies to NF E 85-018.
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
Height to serve: 1 500 mm
Staircase useful width: 800 mm
Anti-slip ribbed aluminum steps depth 280 mm
This platform, for outside use, is realized with
aluminum serie 6 000 which guarantes a great
resistance to harshest weather conditions and is
maintenance-free.
F891800622 – november 2018
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Fixed platform
for car wash
station
Platform: width 860 mm – length 3 500 mm – anti-slip ribbed aluminum coating
Guardrail composed of red lacquered handrail (RAL 3000) – intermediary rail and baseboard.